HORA

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

2° CURSO AMPLIACION

LUNES MARTES

INTRODUCCION

RAMOS
DE NOVIA
AGRUPADO
ESTUDIO Y
DE ESTRUCTURADO
MATERIALES
AGRUPADO
ESTRUCTURADO
MASIFICADO
PROYECTO
FIN DE CURSO
TRES DECORATIVO
TECNICAS EN SUSPENDIDO
RECIPIENTES

MIERCOLES

ILUMINACION

CORONAS
TEXTURADAS

PRACTICAS

PRESENTACION

MURALES

PRACTICAS

Y

JUEVES

MARKETIN
Y
PUBLICIDAD

COMENTARIOS

DECORACION
DE MESA

PRESENTACIONES Y COMENTARIOS



